A.07
External louvres
BLR-E-RL
Built-in
Circular
Stainless steel
Brushed stainless steel
natural finish

¾ Brushed stainless steel natural finish with bird mesh
¾ ATC type BLR-E-RL
Order example
¾ BLR-E-RL, 125
Explanation
BLR-E-RL = Type grill
125 = Connection diameter
A.07 BLR-E-RL 1/2 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN
Ø
D Ø
A
E
C
Dimensions
ØD [mm] ØA [mm] E [mm] C [mm]
BLR-E-RL 100 95 150 42 125
BLR-E-RL 125 120 190 48 145
BLR-E-RL 150 145 210 55 165
BLR-E-RL 160 155 210 55 165
BLR-E-RL 180 178 270 60 205
BLR-E-RL 200 198 270 60 205
Symbols and specifications
¾ Q = Air volume in m³/h
¾ Ps = Static pressure loss in Pa
¾ Type = Connection diameter in mm
Selection graph
Ø 125mm
Ø 160mm
Ø 180mm
Ø 200mm
Q [m3/h]
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
Ps [Pa]
Ø 100mm